UCEAP Paris Center

Fall 2019 Only in Paris Semester Finals Week

8:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Faces of Cinema
Review French Language French Language
8h3o-10hoo Courses FR12, FR13, FR15, FR16 Courses FR12, FR13, FR15, FR16
Food for Thought FINAL EXAM
Review Parisian Voices in Lit 9hoo-11hoo Parisian Voices in Lit 9hoo-11hoo

10hoo-11h30

Food for Thought

Review

10h30-12hoo

Media, Politics & Society

FINAL EXAM

11h30-13hoo

Food & Dining in Art
Review

13h30-15h00

Media, Politics & Society

Review

15h30-17hoo

FINAL EXAM

10h30-12hoo

FINAL EXAM

11h30-13hoo

Histories of Paris

Food & Dining in Art
FINAL EXAM

12h30-14hoo

Exceptional / Make-up Course Meetings

Review

13h30-15hoo

Faces of Cinema
FINAL EXAM
15h30-17hoo

Exceptional / Make-up Course Meetings

Histories of Paris
FINAL EXAM
13h30-15hoo0




