UCEAP Paris Center Fall 2019 Only in Paris Semester Finals Week

8:30	Monday		Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
	Faces of Cinema				
	Review		French Language		French Language
	8h30-10h00	c	ourses FR12, FR13, FR15, FR	16	Courses FR12, FR13, FR15, FR16
10:00	Food for Thought		FINAL EXAM		
	Review	Parisian Voices in Lit	9h00-11h00	Parisian Voices in Lit	9h00-11h00
11:00	10h00-11h30	Review		FINAL EXAM	
	Food for Thought	10h30-12h00	Media, Politics & Society	10h30-12h00	
12:00	FINAL EXAM		FINAL EXAM		Exceptional / Make-up Course Meetings
	11h30-13h00		11h30-13h00	Food & Dining in Art	
13:00				FINAL EXAM	
	Food & Dining in Art		Histories of Paris	12h30-14h00	Histories of Paris
14:00	Review		Review		FINAL EXAM
	13h30-15h00		13h30-15h00		13h30-15h00
15:00					
	Media, Politics & Society				
16:00	Review		Faces of Cinema		
	15h30-17h00		FINAL EXAM	Exceptional / Make-up Course Meetings	
17:00			15h30-17h00		
18:00					